K
V
P
 2
02
1 C
at
al

Place the order directly
through your wholesaler.
HOW TO ORDER
Is the Product Stocked
by Your Wholesaler? NO
OPTION #2OPTION #1
E-mail your order to
or call KVP on
01308 867 020.
Invoicing direct or through
your wholesaler A/C.
Log in or create your
professional account on
www.KVPortho.co.uk to
access trade prices.
YES
Feeding & Dosing
Needles
Urethral
Catheters
Universally compatible with industry standard
Luer mount.
Polished stainless steel with a teardrop shaped tip.
Uses range from flushing ear canals to feeding.
Autoclavable.
Polished stainless steel to facilitate
atraumatic catheterization and lavage.
Blunt olive tip prevents damage to urethral tissue
during insertion. Choose from 3 lengths to aid
in the removal of blockages. Autoclavable.
For Surgical Precision
For Animals of All Sizes
ITEM # LENGTH GAUGE TIP
MOTF221/2 1.3cm 22 1.4 mm
MOTF221 2.5cm 22 1.4 mm
MOTF2211/2 3.8cm 22 1.4 mm
MOTF6 2 of Each
ITEM # LENGTH GAUGE TIP
FNS2211/2 4cm 22 2.4 mm
FNS2011/2 4cm 20 2.4 mm
FNS182 5cm 18 2.4 mm
FNS183 7.5cm 18 2.4 mm
FNS184 10cm 18 2.4 mm
FNS162 5cm 16 3 mm
FNS163 7.5cm 16 3 mm
FNS164 10cm 16 3 mm
FNS142 5cm 14 4 mm
FNS143 7.5cm 14 4 mm
FNS144 10cm 14 4 mm
FNS124 10cm 12 6.4 mm
FNS124ST 10cm 12 4 mm
FNS122 6.5cm 12 4 mm
FNS104 23cm 10 6.4 mm
FNS106 15cm 10 6.4 mm
FNS109 10cm 10 6.4 mm
FNSA includes one of each: FNS182,
FNS143, and FNS106
ITEM # LENGTH GAUGE TIP
FNC2211/2 4cm 22 2.4 mm
FNC2011/2 4cm 20 2.4 mm
FNC182 5cm 18 2.4 mm
FNC183 7.5cm 18 2.4 mm
FNC184 10cm 18 2.4 mm
FNC162 5cm 16 3 mm
FNC163 7.5cm 16 3 mm
FNC164 10cm 16 3 mm
FNC142 5cm 14 4 mm
FNC143 7.5cm 14 4 mm
FNC144 10cm 14 4 mm
FNC124 10cm 12 6.4 mm
FNC124ST 10cm 12 4 mm
FNC122 6.5cm 12 4 mm